POOL SCHEDULE - March 1st to April 13th (Check Calendar for Exceptions)

5:30am
6:00am
7:00am
8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

MASTERS SWIM

Monday 5:30-7:00am ADULT LAP SWIM
LAP SWIM  MSC LITE

MASTERS SWIM

Tuesday 5:30-7:00am ADULT LAP SWIM
LAP SWIM  MSC LITE
AQUA
MASTERS SWIM ZUMBA
Wednesday| 5:30-7:00am
ADULT LAP SWIM LAP SWIM  MSC LITE
MASTERS SWIM
Thursday 5:30-7:00am ADULT LAP SWIM

LAP SWIM  MSC LITE

MASTERS SWIM
Friday 5:30-7:00am ADULT LAP SWIM

LAP SWIM

ADULT LAP SWIM AQUA
ZUMBA
LAP SWIM

Saturday
LAP SWIM

MSC DIVE LITE

Sunday ADULT LAP SWIM

LAP SWIM

» Lap Swim may share lanes with private lessons
» Lifeguards have authority over the enforcement of all rules. Lifeguards are present to maintain a safe environment, not to babysit unattended

children.

» All persons under the age of 8 must have an adult guardian with them in the water at all times (unless they can pass a swim test performed by a
lifeguard).

» All persons under the age of 12 must have an adult guardian on the pool deck at all times.

» No person under the age of 6 may use the hot tub.

* No person under the age of 18 may use the hot tub without a lifeguard present.

* Adult Lap Swim is for persons 18 years and older. There may not lifeguards present at this time, so you swim at your own risk if none are on duty.

* Lap lanes are available during open swim on as available basis.

9:00pm



