POOL SCHEDULE - March 1st to April 13th (Check Calendar for Exceptions)

	5:30am	6:00am	7:00am	8:00am	9:00am	10:00am	11:00am	12:00pm	1:00pm	2:00pm	3:00pm	4:00pm	5:00pm	6:00pm	7:00pm	8:00pm	9:00pm	
Monday		TERS SWIM 0-7:00am	ADULT LAP SWIM										OPEN SWIM		SMAC			
Tuesday		TERS SWIM 0-7:00am	ADULT LAP SWIM										OPEN SWIM		SMAC			
Wednesday		TERS SWIM 0-7:00am	AQUA ZUMBA ADULT LAP SWIM										OPEN SWIM MSC LITE	SMAC				
Thursday		TERS SWIM 0-7:00am	ADULT LAP SWIM										OPEN SWIM		SIV	1AC		
Friday		TERS SWIM 0-7:00am	ADULT LAP SWIM									OPEN SWIM			SMAC			
Saturday	SMAC					T LAP SWIM	Deep End AQUA ZUMBA LAP SWIM											
Sunday					ADUL	T LAP SWIM		MSC DIVE	LITE	OPEN LAP S								

- Lap Swim may share lanes with private lessons
- Lifeguards have authority over the enforcement of all rules. Lifeguards are present to maintain a safe environment, not to babysit unattended children.
- All persons under the age of 8 must have an adult guardian with them in the water at all times (unless they can pass a swim test performed by a lifeguard).
- All persons under the age of 12 must have an adult guardian on the pool deck at all times.
- No person under the age of 6 may use the hot tub.
- No person under the age of 18 may use the hot tub without a lifeguard present.
- Adult Lap Swim is for persons 18 years and older. There may not lifeguards present at this time, so you swim at your own risk if none are on duty.
- Lap lanes are available during open swim on as available basis.